IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: Boys: Place School Score
Host School: Girls: X 1 Culver Academies 335
Course: Sectional: X 2 La Porte 368
City: Regional: 3 Michigan City 399
Tournament Director: Ed Gilliland - 4 New Prairie 429
5 Glenn 430
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 South Central 470
Place Name School Score 7 Knox 535
1 Kara Blair New Prairie 71 8 Oregon-Davis 539
2 Reesw Wilson Culver Academies 74 9 Marquette Catholic NS
3 Teresa Dorado Marqutte Catholic 75 10
4 1
5 12
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Kara Blair New Prairie 71 17
2 Teresa Dorado Marquette Catholic 75 18
3 Abby Machnic Glenn 93 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
determines team's place.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 6 7 9 | Out |10) 11 )12 ) 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 36 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 36 72
Culver Academies Reese Wilson 1 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 4 38 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 5 3 36 74
Amanda Kurteff 2 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 4 7 43 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 40 83
Jiayi Wang 3 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 5 9 47 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 7 3 42 89
Masako Hatano 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 42 6 5 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 47 89
Katie Shin 5 7 5 4 5 5 5 4 3] 10 48 5 6 5 6 5 3 5 6 3 44 92 335
Glenn Abby Machnic 1 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 46 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 8 3 47 93
Summer Brantley 2 7 5 6 6 5 9 5 5 7 55 7 5 6 6 6 4 7 8 3 52| 107
Bethany Hayden 3 7 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 7 48 7 6 6 6 7 4 5| 10 5 56| 104
Arden Scutchfield 4 8 6 5 7 6 9 6 4 7 58 6 7 9 7 9 6 71 10 7 68| 126
Becca Klingensmith 5 8 8 7 8 7 71 10 5 7 67 7 9 5 6 7 5 8 9 5 61| 128 430




Team
Score

535

368

199

399

429

539

470

Total

72

128
142
137
148
128

93
89
94
92
100

75
124
144

99
86
109
105
109

71
113
124
150
121
130
161
148
138
123
100
125
126
119
144

In

36

68
69
68
71
63
44
46

46

43
52

36

62
77

48
41

55
51

54
36

52

63
7
64
70
90
76
67

59

50
64
70
63
68

18

17

11

12

10

10

10

16

11

23

15

14

11

12

13

13

12

10

11

10

12

10

10
12
10
13

10

10

10
13
11

10

Out

60
73
69
77

61
73

57

71
72
71

76

12

13

10

2

10

14

15

10

11
11
10

10

Hole #| 1
Par

Player Name

Sarah Stephenson
Emily Eberhardt
Kristen Bauer

Madison Emigh
Alison Fields

Hannahy Schuster

Bethany Schuster
Emily Wilmsen
Claire Miller

Madeline Fleshman

Teresa Dorado
Ann Peterson

Mary kate Bobillo

Emily Gushrowski

Lia Thomas

Emma Sells
Sara Poulin

Evangelea Dabagia

Kara Blair

Jordan Winters
Audrey Jarka

Makenzie Scarborough

Zoie Martinez

Danielle Pinkham
McKenzie Ramey

Michelle Newbolds

Julianna Noble
Leena Tetzloff

Chloe Ryan

Morgan Hinz

Katelyn Rudolph
Julie Myers

Evelyn Masson

School Name

Knox

La Porte

Marquette Catholic

Michigan City

New Prairie

Oregon-Davis

South Central




